Eight-roller
pump head
07519-25
Eight-roller
pump head
07519-20
Six-roller
pump head

performance. Use of other tubing may
void applicable warranties.
oRdeRing infoRmation
Pump Heads
Catalog
number
Max number of
cartridges accepted
Gear
reduction
Max
drive speed
Six-roller pump head for large cartridges
MK-07519-10 2 large 1:1 250
MK-07519-15 6 large 5:1 600
Eight-roller pump head for small cartridges
MK-07519-20 4 small 1:1 250
MK-07519-25 12 small 5:1 600
Catalog number Tubing sizes accepted
Large cartridge for six-roller pump head
MK-07519-75 Masterflex L/S 14, 16, 25, 17†
Small cartridge for eight-roller pump head
MK-07519-85 All microbore two-stop tubing sets
†Only C-FLEX® and silicone tubing formulations are recommended
for L/S 17. Maximum recommended rpm is 250.
Cartridges
featuReS/BenefitS